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Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on August 5,2014

REP Governor
Rick Snyder

Alpena Township, Precinct 1

Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3
Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Townshlp, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 2
Ci$ of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
Clty of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
City of Alpena, Precinct 0
Green Township, Precinct 1

Long Rapids Township, Precinct 1

Maple Ridge Township, Precinct 1

Ossineke Township, Precinct 1

Sanborn Township, Precinct 1

Wellington Township, Precinct 1

Wilson Township, Precinct 1

Total number of votes cast for:
Rick Snyder

One Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy

Write-in
Alpena Township, Precinct 2 Two
Alpena Township, Precinct 5 One
City of Alpena, Precinct 2 One
City of Alpena, Precinct 4 One
Maple Ridge Township, Precinct 1 Two

Total number of votes cast for:
Write-in

Seven

One Hundred 100
One Hundred Forty-Eight
One Hundred Fifty-Forl64
Seventy-Eight
One Hundred Forty-Sd4th
Five
Thirty-Nine 39
Nine
Forty-Six 46
Ninety-Three
Thirty-Two 32
One Hundred Five
Twenty 20
One Hundred Thirty-Four
Twenty-Six 26
Eighteen
One Hundred Seven 107
Seventy
Eighty-Eight 88
Seventy-Nine
One Hundred Forty-SeMth
One Hundred Sixty-Two
Twenty-Nine 29
One Hundred Thirty-Four

I,970

GOVERNMENTAL
BUSINE5S 5Y5TEM5

1

7
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Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on August S,2Ol4

REP US Senator
Terri Lynn Land

Alpena Township, Precinct 1

Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3
Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
Green Township, Precinct 1

Long Rapids Township, Precinct 1

Maple Ridge Township, Precinct 1

Ossineke Township, Precinct '.

Sanborn Township, Precinct 1

Wellington Township, Precinct 1

Wilson Township. Precinct 1

Ninety-Six
One Hundred Forty-Sd4ih
One Hundred Fifty-Two
Seventy-Six 76
One Hundred Forty-Two
Five 5
Thirty-Eight
Eight I
Forty-Three
Thirty-One 31
Eighty-Five
Twenty-One 21
One Hundred Three
Twenty-Five 25
One Hundred Thirty-Two
Seventeen 17
One Hundred Two
Seventy-Two 72
Eighty-One
Seventy-Nine 79
One Hundred Forty-Four
One Hundred Sixty-Fot04
Thirty
One Hundred Thirty 130

1,923

Total number ot votes cast for:
Terri Lynn Land

One Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty-Thr

Write-in
Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5
Ci$ of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
Long Rapids Township, Precinct 1

Total number of votes cast tor:
Write-in

One
One
One
One
One
One

1

1

1

GOVERNMENTAL
BUSINTSS SYSTIMS
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Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on August S,2Ol4

REP Dl Gongress
Alan Arcand

Alpena Township, Precinct 1

Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3
Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
Green Township, Precinct 1

Long Rapids Township, Precinct 1

Maple Ridge Township, Precinct 1

Ossineke Township, Precinct I
Sanborn Township, Precinct 1

Wellington Township, Precinct 1

Wilson Township, Precinct 1

Total number of votes cast tot:
Alan Arcand

Five Hundred Eighteen

Twenty-Three
Forty-Six
Forty-Three
Twenty-One
Forty-Three
Eleven
Seventeen
two
Twenty-Seven
Six
Thirly-Two
Three
Twenty-Four
Eleven
Twenty-Nine
Nineteen
Twenty-Five
Fifteen
Forty-Seven
Thirty-Three
Eight
Thirty-Three

46

21

11

15

,la

14

19

518

REP D1 Congress ffim
GOVERNMENTAL
I US tN r55 5Y5rEM5
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Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on August5,2Ot4

61

30

7

REP D1 Congress
Dan Benishek

Alpena Township, Precinct 1

Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3
Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alp€na Township, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
Green Townshio. Precinct 1

Long Rapids Township, Frecinct 1

Maple Ridge Township, Precinct 1

Ossineke Township, Precinct 1

Sanborn Township, Precinct 1

Wellington Township, Precinct 1

Wilson Townshio. Precinct 1

Total number of votes cast fot:
Dan Benishek

One Thousand Five Hundred Sixty-One

Write-in
Alpena Township, Precinct 1

Alpena Township, Precinct 2

Total number of votes cast for:
Write-in

Two

Seventy-Five
One Hundred Twenty-FA{r
One Hundred Twenty-One
Sixty-One
One Hundred Nine
Thirty
Five
Seven
Thirty
Twenty-Six
Seventy-Two
Seventy-Eight
Twenty-One
Twenty-Five
One Hundred Seventeen
Eighty-Four 84
Thirteen
Fifty-Three 53
Sixty-Three
Seventy-Two 72
One Hundred Seven
One Hundred Forty-T(C2
Twenty-Three
One Hundred Three 103

1,561

GOVERNMENTAL
BUSINI55 SY5TEMS

One
One
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Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on August 5,2O14

REP D36 Senator
Jim Stamas

Alpena Township, Precinct 1

Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Aipena Township, Precinct 3
Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
Green Township, Precinct 1

Long Rapids Township, Precinct 1

Maple Ridge Township, Precinct 1

Ossineke Township, Precinct 1

Sanborn Townshio. Precinct 1

Wellington Township, Precinct 1

Wilson Township, Precinct 1

Total number of votes cast for:
Jim Stamas

Ninety-One
One Hundred Thirty-Fives
One Hundred Fifty-One
Seventy-Six 76
One Hundred Thirty-Eight
Thirty-Six 36
Five
Forty-One 41
Nine
Twenty-Nine 29
Eighty-Five
Twenty 20
One Hundred Two
Twenty-Six 26
One Hundred Twenty-Seven
One Hundred Six 106
Sixteen
Sixty-Nine 69
Eighty-Six
Seventy-Seven 77
One Hundred Forty-Eight
One Hundred Fifty-Eigti[S
Twenty-Five
One Hundred Twenty-@rt

One Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty-Fou 1,884

Write-in
Alpena Township, Precinct 1

Alpena Township, Precinct 3
Alpena Township, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
Wilson Township, Precinct 1

Total numbet of votes cast for:
Write-in

1

1

1

One
One
One
One
One
One

GOVERNMENTAL
BU5INE55 SYSTEMS
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Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofvotes Cast

at the Election
held on AugustS,2Ol4

REP D106 Representative
Peter Pettalia

Alpena Township, Precinct 1

Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3
Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 3

City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
Cig of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
Green Township. Precinct 1

Long Rapids Township, Precinct 1

Maple Ridge Township, Precinct 1

Ossineke Township, Precinct 1

Sanborn Township, Precinct 1

Wellington Township, Precinct 1

Wilson Township, Precinct 1

Total number of votes cast fot:
Peter Pettalia

One Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety€ix

Write-in
Alpena Township, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
Ossineke Township, Precinct 1

Sanborn Township, Precinct 1

Total number of votes cast for:
Write-in

Four

Ninety-Seven
One Hundred Thirty-Nfi88
One Hundred Fifty-Four
Seventy-Seven 77
One Hundred Forty-Three
Five 5
Thirty-Seven
Forty-Four 44
Nine
Eighty-Five 85
Twenty-Nine
One Hundred Two 102
Twenty
One Hundred Thirty 130
Twenty-Five
Seventeen 17
One Hundred One
Sixty-Five 65
Seventy-Nine
Seventy-Six 76
One Hundred Forty-One
One Hundred Fifty-Eigrt68
Twenty-Nine
One Hundred Thirty-Fd04

1,896

One
One
One
One

4

GOVERNMENTAT
gU5I N 855 SY5TEMS
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Alpena CountyMkhigan
Canrassof Votes Cast

at the Elcetion
held onAugrxt S,2Ot4

REP Dl GommirEsioner

Wrib.in

Total number of vo{6 cast for:
Write-in

Eighteen 18

GOVERNMENTAT
8U5INE55 5Y5IEU5

Page I of 84 REP D1 Commissioner

n



n

.":- , ... . f:l_ari&sg+. . :,?f,{q3}!{., ;

AJpcnn'itoung.lllckigan .

Cannreeof,Votes Gast
atthe Blccdon

held onAugust.S,2Ol{

REF 92 Cemr**ioner
Gakin l,lo*rrd

Totrl numher ol ro0d €d,ton
Celvin $iornd

Eightyfive 85

Pag€ I of 84 REP D2 Commiseioner



Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held onAugustS,Z0l4 /\

REP D3 Commissioner
David R. Karschnick

City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 4

Total number of votes cast for:
David R. Karschnick

One Hundred Twenty

Camille Nerkowski
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinci 3
Cig of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 4

Total number of votes cast tor:
Camille Nerkowski

One Hundred Forty-Five

Write-in
City of Alpena, Precinct 3

Total number of votes cast for:
Write-in

Two

Fifty-Four
Fourteen
Forty-Eight
Four

54

120

Forty-Nine
Sixteen
Nineteen
Sixty-One

145

rscBsl
GOVERNMENTAL
8U5lIE55 5Y5TEM S
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RECOUNT STATEMENT OF PRECINCTS

election held on the day of 20 flfor the offrce off
Step l) Enter the name of each candidate or the "Yes" and "No" for the proposal in the boxes at the top ofthe "RECOUNT
nX3UiTS" colu-trs. Step 2) Enter the name ofeach cityltounship or village being recounted in the far let columr followed

by the ward/precinct number. Step 3) Enter the recount vote tolals for each candidate or the "Yes" and 'No" for the proposal.

l..iOTE: Ifthi precinct is not recountabl€, enter the original vote total as reflected on the County Canvass Report.

(f partisan Pimary, inserl party)

City orjFer#ashitrcf- Ward Pct. RECOIJNT RESULTS

karslrnnt z//rkursP.,

Pru. 3 55 (r) Z-Zrzl ,41244 / sul /"/*-l

4 4r @l

3Av /6 /( z J *".1 /',a. j .?-2,
4 ,,1/ /7 //

TOTAL (or if Sub-lotal
to be carried forward to
nexl page, td-3 lt/ {

STATE OF MICHIGAN

County of

Page 46 of 47



We certify that the foregoing is a corect statement of the recount of the votes cast at the

Pfirory' Election held ontne I thaay ot ,4uq n
for the office of

In witness, w_e have set our hands at the (City, Town6hiB-€Ff4bge) of
in said county and state,

this day d ,20 14 ..
Board of

) County
Canvassers

)

Board of Countv Canvassers

sTArE OF MTCHTGAN I
,lt ) ss'

County of 4 / ACrla )

We certify that the forbgoing copy of the Recount Statement of Precincts in the County of

,r4 /ocru of the votes cast at the %imavl Election hetd on the

-....-.t.-._-_.--_.'-7_-.--/.

{aayot z4uo ,2l/lfortheotrrceot Co Co,'zm' /)sl 3 Ke,
(lf Primary, insert party)

and the attached Certificate are correct transcripls of the originals of such statement and certificate which
are on file in the office of the County Clerk.

ln witness. we have set our hands and affixed the seal of the Circuit

(Seal) Courl for the County of

WERE INDICATED ABOVE

this eq day of

AFFIX OFFICIAL SEAL

Page 47 ot 47



Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
(\ heldonAugustS,Z0l4

REP D4 Gommissioner
Bill Peterson

AlpF-r*i{F*li*Hdlii*i*iinbi*ir,i]{ii*:r:i.:::5$que6iiigdeitli.{,i:;i,ii*:.t:l:i-"".1*r',
Alpena Township, Precinct 3

Total number of yotes cast for:
Bill Peterson

One Hundred Fifty

Seventy-Nine 79

Lyle E. VanWormer

Ah!t64l'E v titqffi?lt:,,::::}:j3.'le,,:i;:-']ffiiiW&*l+:i.d.ii,lirilri'iili
Alpena To'/vnship, Precinct 3

Total numbgr of vot6 cart for:
Lyle E. VanWormer

One Hundred Eighty€even

Eighty€even 87

Write-in

Atp€h$',Jtififfi#S#sffiif(tFgiri]l:}],ii }t:i€hc+f{*i1&{t$jl*.1,r${tj4l 1i1

Total number ot vot63 cast for:
Write-in

One

150

187

GOVERNMENTAL
BU5INT55 sY'IEM5

Page 11of84 REP D4 Commissioner



Alpena CountyHichigan
Canvass ofYotos Cast

at the Elec'tian
held on Auguet S,2Al4

REP D5 €orns*esioner
Gerald L. Fournier

Total numbor of v@ aast fon
Gerald L. Fournier

Two Hundred Eight

Wrib-ln
Alp€na To'vnship, Precinct 5 Two

Total numbor of vot6e cast for
Writa-in

Two

208

2

ffi
GOVERNMENTAT
8U5tNEst 5Y5tEM5

Page 12 of 84 REP D5 Commissioner
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Alpena fnunty Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on August5,2Ot4

REP D6 Commissioner
Ronald L. Itllcllonald

Atpertam*imffic.fidrt,:,,,:,::{*r!.*d,*riitffi{dbffi.E*t*i'l$r:,i l

Total number of votes cast for;
Ronald L. McDonald

One Hundred Ninety-Five

REP DO Commissioner

195

Page 13 of 84



Alpenafounty Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on August5,2Ol4

REP DZ Gomrnissioner
Cameron Habermehl

Precinct 1

Total number ofvotec caat for:
Cameron Habermehl

Two Hundred Seventy-Five 275

n

GOVERNMENTAL
SUSt!t!55 SYSrtUS

Page 14 of 84 REP D7 Commissioner
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,{ifr--g.drf . . .,' qF.F'ii.:r :

AtponeConntyU**srn
Canrn*e ofVotes 6act

atths$eetlon
held onAugust.5,?,8t4

REP D8 Cofimi.siontr
Eric B..Lrsotr

Ossineke Towrrship, Precinct 1 One Hunded Trrenty-gUfen

To{d number of v@a crrt !or:
Eric B. Lar*fon

Two Hundred Fifty-Two

Precinct 't

Totd numb.r of yob g.at !or:
EweH Sornnnrffi

Seventy-Thme 73

al

COVERNMENTAI.
aqSr lSs IYsTElr5

Page 15 ot &4 REP DE Commissioner



Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on AugustS,2Ol4

REP Alpena Twp PT Trustee
Norman Poli

Alpena Township, Precinct 1

Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3
Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5

Total number of votes cast for:
Norman Poli

Four Hundred Eighty-Five

Nathan A. Thomson
Alpena Township, Precinct 1

Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3
Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5

Total number of votes cast for:
Nathan A. Thomson

Four Hundred Thirty-Four

Write-in
Alpena Township, Precinct 2

Total number of votes cast for:
Write-in

One

Eighty-Six 86
One Hundred Five
One Hundred Sevente€tf,
Fifty-Nine
One Hundred Eighteen 18

'185

Eighty-One
Ninety-Nine 99
One Hundred One
Forty-Eight 48
One Hundred Five

434

GOVERNMENTAL
BUSINESS 5Y5TEM5

Page 16 of 84 REP Alpena Twp PT Trustee
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Alpena CountyMichigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held onAuguet S,2Ot4

REPCAlpenal tlelegate
Heather C. Bodem

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 Five

Total number of votae. ceet tor:
Heather C. Bodem

Thirty-Seven 37

GOVERNMENTAT
8U5|l{t55 5Y5TEM5

Page 17 ol 84 REP C Alpena 't Delegate



Alpena GountyMichigan
CanvassofYotes Cast

at the Elcctlon
held onAugu*t 5,2014

REPCAlpna?Delegate
Write-tn

q&Mffi
Total number of vot86 cast for:

Write-in

o

One

o
ffi
GOVERNMENTAL
8USrNt55 SYsTEMS

Page 18 of 84 REPCAlpena2Delegate



Alpece€s*ty'ffidigan
Canmcaof'Vrtcc{,a*

attlc Eledon
heldanAqgust.Sr 2014,

REP€ *hene $'Ddqete

Totel nuntrr of votrc cNation
$*ite.i*'

$even 7

n

REPCAlpena3Dehgate
GOVERNMENTAL
gusrNE5S gYSttt s

Page 19 of 84



Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on August 5,2014

REPCAlpenaSDetegate
Beverly Bodem

City of Alpena, Precinct 5
city of Alpena, Precinct s

Total number of votes cast for:
Beverly Bodem

One Hundred Thirty-Three

Dennis R. Bodem
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 5

Total number of votes cast for:
Dennis R. Bodem

One Hundred Eighteen

Write-in
City of Alpena, Precinct 5 Four
City of Alpena, Precinct 5 One

Total number of votes cast for:
Write-in

Twenty-Six
One Hundred Seven

118

92

zo

r33

Ninety-Two
Twenty-Six

5Five

GOVERNMENTAL
8U5tNaS5 5Y5TEM5
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Alpsa Countyiliebigra
Canvass ofvotB Cast

atthe,Elecfion
heldouAugrrt 5,20t4

Bobt S-

59

REF G Afna,6 Debgnb

Tot l nu.lSar of v*,c.r* ior:
Bob Lamb

Ninety€even

Total nunbar of vota Gd for:
tlay tla

Fifty+{ine

REPCrilpenaODelogate

n
Page 21 of 84



Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on August 5,2O14

REP Alpena Twp 1 Delegate
Rudy Bauer

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 Eighty-Five g5

Total number of votes cast for:
Rudy Bauer

Eighty-Five Bs

Gloria Gregory
Alpena Township, Precinct 1 Seventy-Seven

Total number of votes caat for:
Gloria Gregory

Seventy-Seven 77

Jesse Osmer
Alpena Township, Precinqt 1 Seventy-Four 74

Total number of votes cast for:
Jesse Osmer

Seventy-Four 74

GOVERNMENTAT
8U5INE55 SYSIEMS

Page 22 of 84 REP Alpena Twp 1 Delegate



Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on August5,2Ol4

REP Alpena Twp 2 Delegate
Michelle R. Bailey

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 One Hundred

Total number of votes cast for:
Michelle R. Bailey

One Hundred

Mark D, Jones
Alpena Township, Precinct 2

Total number of votes cast for:
Mark D. Jones

One Hundred One

100

One Hundred One 101

101

Jerry Newhouse

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 One Hundred Six

Total number of votes cast for:
Jerry Newhouse

One Hundred Six 106

Russ Rhynard

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 One Hundred Twelve 112

Total number of votes cast for:
Russ Rhynard

One Hundred Twelve 112

Write-in

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 One

Total numbel of votes cast for:
Write-in

One

ffi€_TS
6OVERNMENTAT
BUStNaSS SY51€M5

Page 23 of 84 REP Alpena Twp 2 Delegate



Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on AugustS,20t4

REP Alpena Twp 3 Delegate
Brenda M. Hartman

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 One Hundred Fifteen 11S

Total number of votes cast for:
Brenda M. Hartman

One Hundred Fifteen 115

Casey Hill
Alpena Township, Precinct 3 One Hundred

Total number of votes cast for:
Gasey Hill

One Hundred 100

Tanya Hill
Alpena Township, Precinct 3 Ninety-Nine 99

Total number of votes cast for:
Tanya Hill

Ninety-Nine 99

Carl Kelly
Alpena Township, Precinct 3 One Hundred Nine

Total number of votes cast for:
GarlKelly

One Hundred Nine 109

Write-in
Alpena Township, Precinct 3 One

Total number of votes caat for:
Write-in

One

GOVERNMENTAL
BUSINE5S 5Y5TEM5

Page 24 of 84 REP Alpena Twp 3 Delegate



. *-r-'*r'ft., t.e69*.

AlpenaCounty.*Sig*n
Canvass sfvot€f Cast

attbe.Eledon
held on,{ugn*t"5,?fttf

Two

REP Alpena TtrW{ Fobg.*E

Total n$fuotYoeccaat&n
Wdtsjn

2

n

Page 25 al84-
GOVERNMENTAI
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REP Alpena Twp 5 Delegate
Brenda Fournier

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 One Hundred Nine 109

Total number of votes cast for:
Brenda Fournier

One Hundred Nine 109

Gerald L. Fournier
Alpena Tawnghip, Precinct S One Hundred Six

Total number of votes cast for:
Gerald L. Fournier

One Hundred Six i06

Write-in
Alpena Township, Precinct 5 Two

Total number of votes cast for:
Write-in

Two

GOVERNMENTAT
8USINE55 5Y5TTM5

Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofvotes Cast

at the Election
hefd on August5,2Ol4

Page 26 of 84 REP Alpena Twp 5 Delegate



Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on AugustS,2Ot4

REP Green Delegate
Write-in

Gr€aitiT0Mrl*#Si€dhid$l*!iil:l::&:;i,Sl.i!r:6it$xi;r ,t*,.ii:ljt:l,ii;+*ti:,{r..

Total number of votes cast for:
Write-in

GOVERNMENTAL
OUSINISS 5Y5TEM5

Page 27 ot 84 REP Green Delegate



Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

atthe Election
held onAugustS,ZAt4 n

o

REP Long Rapkts Delegate
Don Clay

Long Rapids Township, Precinct 1 Eighty-Four U
Total numbar of vdrs cart ton

Don Glay

Eighty-Four U

GOVERNMEITITAI.
8U5 {t55 5Y5IEM5

Page 28 of 84 REP Long Rapids Delegate
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Alpena CountyMichigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

atthe Election
held onAugustS,ZOI4

n

REP Maple Ridge Delegate

John Lawrence

itlap i:*]j''.|iin.. ,:ii',:,.

Total number of votes ca* for:
John Lawrence

Fifty-Nine 59

Kevin Osboume

Maple Ridge Township, Precinct 1 Fifty-Seven 57

Total numbor of Yotes cast forl
Kevin Osbourne

Fifty-Seven

GOVERNMENTAL
SUStNtSS 5Y5TtM5

Page 29 of 84 REP Maple Ridge Delegate



Alpena CountyMichigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on Augrrst 5,2014

Total numbe. of vote8 cast for:
Brandon E. Borke

One lfundred Eighteen

Rebecca Somrnerlleld
Ossineke Toyvnship, Precinct 1 Seventy-Seven

Total numbcr of vo[6 cast for:
Rebecca Sommerfietd

Seventyr€even

118

o

GOVERNMENTAL
IUSINESS 

'YSIIM5

Brandon E. Borke
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AlpenaGwntyil*diSan
CanwsofYdic.Gcst

attheEle&*
held on*ugrr*5,2*L4

REP

To{el rurnbrr.ef vohr.dbc
Julie R#.gp

One Hundrcd Fifty

lffribln
Sanbom Tormship, Precirrc{ 1 One

Totel nun*cr of vo&!s cecf 5or:

Write-in

One

150

Page 31 of 84
6OVER MENTAL
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Alpena Cou*tyMichigan
Canvass ofyotes Cast

attheEleetion
held onAugust 5,2014

One

REP Wellington Detegate

Total numbaa of v*a cst for:
Write-in

Writeqin

Page 32 of 84 REP Wellington Delegate
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Alpena CountyMichigan
Canrrass ofvotes Cast

atthe Election
held onAugust5,2Ot4

REP Wilson Delegate
Write-in

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 One

Total number of vot6 cagt for:
Write-in

One

GOVERNMENTAI
gusr rit ts5 slSTtMS
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Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on August5,2014

DEM Governor
Mark Schauer

Alpena Township, Precincl 1

Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3
Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct I
Cily of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 2
Clty of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
Green Township, Precinct 1

Long Rapids Township, Precinct 1

Maple Ridge Township, Precinct I
Ossineke Township, Precinct 1

Sanborn Township, Precinct 1

Wellington Township, Precinct 1

Wilson Township, Precinct 1

Total number of votes cast for:
Mark Schauer

One Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty-Nine 1,759

Write-in
Alpena Township, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
Maple Ridge Township, Precinct 1

Total number of votes cast for:
Write-in

Four

Eighty-Two
One Hundred Thirty 130
One Hundred Sixty-Two
Eighty-Three 83
One Hundred Twenty-Nine
Fifty-Nine 59
Nine
Sixty-Nine 69
Nine
Eighty-Eight 88
Twenty-Seven
One Hundred Twenty 120
Fourteen
Twenty-Two 22
One Hundred Fifty-Six
One Hundred Twenty-Izoee
Seventeen
Sixty-Two 62
Sixty-Six
Eighty-Three 83
Sixty-Nine
One Hundred Twelve 'l 12
Seven
Sixty-One 61

GOVERNMENTAL
BU5INE55 SYSTEM 5

One
One
One
One

4
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Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on AugustS,2014

DEM US Senator
Gary Peters

Alpena Township, Precinct 1

Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3
Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
Green Township, Precinct 1

Long Rapids Township, Precinct 1

Maple Ridge Township, precinct 1

Ossineke Township, Precinct 1

Sanborn Townshio. Precinct 1

Wellington Township, Precinct 1

Wilson Township, Precinct 1

Seventy-Seven
One Hundred Twenty-Thtee
One Hundred Fiftv-Nine
Eighty-One 81
One Hundred Twenty-Four
Eight 8
Fifty-Eight
Nine 9
Sixty-Five
Eighty-Five 85
Twenty-Six
Eighteen 18
One Hundred Foufeen
Twenty-Two 22
One Hundred Fifty-Three
Eighteen 18
One Hundred Twenty-Two

61

83

Sixg-One
Sixty-Five
Eighty-Three
Sixty-Seven
One Hundred Seven

Total number of votes cast for:
Gary Peters

One Thousand Seven Hundred Ten

Write-in
City of Alpena, Precinct 6 One

Total number of votes cast for:
Write-in

One

Seven
Fifty-Eight 58

1,710

Page 35 of 84 DEM US Senator
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Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on August 5, 2014

DEM Dl Gongress
Jerry Cannon

Alpena Township, Precinct 1

Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3
Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 2
Cig of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena; Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
Green Township, Precinct 1

Long Rapids Township, Precinct 1

Maple Ridge Township, Precinct 1

Ossineke Township. Precinct 1

Sanborn Township, Precinct 1

Wellington Township, Precinct 1

Wilson Township, Precinct 1

Total number ot votes cast tor:
Jerry Cannon

One Thousand Six Hundred Fifty-Four

Write-in
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 6

Total number of votes cast for:
Write-in

Three

Seventy-Eight 78
One Hundred Twenly
One Hundred Fifty-Fou64
Seventy-Nine
One Hundred Seventegtr
Fifty-Six
Eight I
Sixty-Four
Nine I
Twenty-Six
Eighty-Four U
Eighteen
One Hundred Ten 110
One Hundred Forty-Four
Twenty-Two 22
Nineteen
One Hundred Sixteen 116
Sixty
Sixty-Two 62
Seventy-Nine
Sixty-Four 64
One Hundred Two
Seven 7
Fifty-Six

1,654

One
One
One

3

GOVERNMENTAI
8U5INE55 5Y5TIM 5
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Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on AugustS,2Ol4

DEM D36 Senator
Joe Lukasiewicz

Alpena Township, Precinct 1

Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3
Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
Green Townshio. Precinct 1

Long Rapids Township, Precinct '1

Maple Ridge Township, Precinct 1

Ossineke Township, Precinct 1

Sanborn Township, Precinct 1

Wellington Township, Precinct 1

Wilson TownshiD. Precinct 1

Seventy-Six
One Hundred Twenty-Tlb
One Hundred Fifty-Three
Eighty 80
One Hundred Eighteen
Fifty-Eight 58
Eight
Nine 9
Sixty-Four
Eighty-Five 85
Twenty-Five
Sixleen 16
One Hundred Eleven
One Hundred Fifty-Ond51
Twenty-One
Eighteen 18
One Hundred Twenty
Fifty-Seven 57
Sixty-Five
Seventy-Nine 79
Sixty-Four
One Hundred Six 106
Seven
Fifty-Seven 57

Total number of votes cast for:
Joe Lukasiewicz

One Thousand Six Hundred Seventy

Write-in
Alpena Township, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
Ossineke Township, Precinct 1

Total number of votes cast for:
Write-in

Four

't,670

One
One
One
One

4

GOVERNMENTAL
SUSINESS 5Y5TEM5
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Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on August5,2Ol4

DEM D106 Representative
Rozanne Curley

Total numbet of votes cast for:
Rozanne Curley

One Hundred Thirty-Six

I

136

GOVERNMENTAI
8U5INE55 5Y5TEM5
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Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on AugustS,2Ol4

DEM D106 Representative
Robert Kennedy

Alpena Township, Precinct 1

Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Preoinct 3
Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena,. Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
Green Township, Precinct 1

Twenty-Three
Forty-Seven
Sixty
Thirty-Five

. Forty-Eight
Two
Twenty€even
Four
Thirty-One
Fourteen
Twenty-Eight
Twenty-Seven
.Seven
Eight

Twelve
Sixty-Two
Eighteen
Twenty-Four
Twenty-Nine
Twenty-Two

4

14

27

I
Sixty-Five

12

18
Long Rapids Township, Precinct 1

Maple Ridge Township, precinct 1

Ossineke Township, precinct 1

Sanborn Township, Precinct 1

Wellington Township, Precinct 1

Wilson Township, Precinct 1

Fifty-Three 53
Five
Thirteen 13

Total number of votes cast for:
Robert Kennedy

Six Hundred Sixty-Four 664

GOVERNMENTAL
BUSINISS 5Y5IEM5
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Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on August 5,ZOl4

DEM Dl06 Representative
Scot R. McKenzie

Atpena Township, Precinct 1

Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3
Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 3

City of Alpena, Precinct 3

City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 5

City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
Green Township, Precinct 1

Long Rapids Township, Precinct 1

Maple Ridge Township, Precinct 1

Ossineke Township, Precinct 't

Sanborn Township, Precinct 1

Wellington Township, Precinct 1

Wilson Township, Precinct 1

Total number of votes cast for:
Scot R. McKenzie

One Thousand Eighty-Three

Write-in
Alpena Township, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 5

Total number of votes cast for:
Write-in

Two

Fifty-Three
Eighty-Three 83
One Hundred Eight
Forty-Eight 48
Eighty-Nine
Twenty-Eight 28
Six
Jtx o
Thirty-Five
Fifty-Seven 57
Fourteen
Twelve 12
Ninety-One
Twelve
Ninety
Sixty-Six
Egnr
Fifty

1,093

Thirty-Three
Fifty-Nine
Two
Forty-Five 45

One
One

2

GOVERNMENTAT
AUSINESS 5YsTEM5
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Alpenafounty !,tk#gan
CanwofVs{€r-€ast

attleEketion
held.on.Arryrd,5i80l4

DEilOt.Sam**a$mor
JoffKoubki

ffi F*llii*ffi ltsiitl':ia:i!;W
of Abena, Pl€cincls One HundrBd Filty-On651

City of Alpens, Pr€cind 6

To{.1 tgubs of vfr ar'-d]lot:
Jeff l(sibki

Thloe Hundnd Tcn 3t0

Tdd numb.? of vo&c c..t lor:
Write-in

Four 4

hlriteJn

6OVERIIMENTAT
8U5|ltE95 SYtTtM5
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AJpena CountyMichigan
CanvassofVotes Cast

at the Blection
heldonAugust 5,2A1.4

DEM D2 Gornnissisner
Robert Adrian

Total numbcr.ot votes c.st tor:
Robert Adrian

One Hundrcd Forty-Two 142

Pege 42 of 84 DEM D2 Commissioner
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Alpere Countytlichigan
CanEsf of V.otcs€ast

attheElac$on
heldonArgrrst"S,2At4

DEm,Dg Co*nmldoner
Rachard tl.}|ecmd|n

One Hundred Fourteeill4

Tot l nrEnber of votaa c$t tor:
Richard H. ],leumstn

Two Hundred Forty.One

Write-in
City of Alpena, Precinct 4 One

Tot l numb.r of vds c..t for:
Wrile-in

One

ul
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Alpena courty lliehigan
Canvass ofVstes Cast

attlle Eloction
held onAugustS,ZOL4

DEM D4 Cornmieeioner
Write.in

@,:,, ), j:i:, :.,:€&ttietjt!.:,;!Ljir 1. . .,.. -. ;,-.. ".-ii*":Alpena Tournship, Precinct 3 Thirte€n 13

Total number of voee3 cast for:
Writein

Twenty-Four A

n

GOVERNMENTAL
EUSTNESS gY5TEt !
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Alpeua Gounty,llichig*n
Canrms of Votcc Cast

atthe$lcctbn
held on Auguat 5, EO14

t&yA. Hort

Totd num&er of vob! c.rt ton
HaryA. tlecr

Two Hundrcd Thrce

&|e HundrBd Twenty 120

203

Total nu|nScr of vofiaa c*l for:
Write-|il

One

Alpena Toivnehip, Precinct 5

Writein
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Alpena County lttichigan
Canvess ofVo*es Cast

attlle Election
heldonAugrst S,2OL4

DEM D6 Comrn{ssioner
ilark L lhll

Maple Ridge Township, Precinct 1 Eghty-Five 85

Total numbor of yobs cast for:
Mark L. Hall

Two Hundred Five

One

Write-in

@ri:,:',,- rir,-.::tL&t4:..:ti::-..it:::,:..'-,ar l*::i.l11ll:i::.:i$
Total numbcr ot vo{er caC for:

Writejn

o
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Alpena CountyMkhigan
Cannass ofVotes Cast

at the f,lcction
held on August 5,2O14

DEtll D7 Comrniseioner
Writeln

Wilson Township, Precinct 1

Tot l number of vota€_pst for:
Write-in

Fifteen l5

ll

n
Page 47 ot8/. DEM D7 Commissioner



Alpena County *lichigan
Canvassafv$t6 Cast

at the Elestion
held onAugust 5,2014

DEM D8 Commlssioner
Wrlb.in

Sanbom To^,nship, Precinct 1 Thirteen

Total number of votgs ca3t for:
Wlite-in

Twenty-Two

o

22

n
DEM D8 Commissioner

GOVERNMENTAL
SUSll{ tss SYSftta s
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Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on August5,2Ol4

Matthew E. Dunckel
Alpena Township, Precinct 1

Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3
Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5

Total number of votes cast for:
Matthew E. Dunckel

Four Hundred Seventy-Eight

Gash Kroll
Alpena Township, Precinct 1

Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3
Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5

Total number of votes cast for:
Cash Kroll

Three Hundred Sixty-One

Write-in
Alpena Township, Precinct 3
Alpena Township, Precinct 5

Total number of votes cast for:
Writejn

Three

One Hundred Thirly-One
Seventy-Five 75
One Hundred Ten

478

Fifty-Five
Eighty-Three
Ninety-Four
Fifty-Seven .

Seventy-Two

361

DEM Alpena Twp PT Trustee

Sixty-Six
Ninety-Six vt)

One
Two

ffi€ffI
GOVERNMENTAT
BUSIN E5S SY5TTM5
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AlpenaCounty Michigan
Canvass ofVotes C-ast

at the Elerllon- '

heldonAugu* 5,2014

7

DEM C.Alpna I Delegate
Wribln

ci$qj**ffi*kFffiCt*ft.;{riii:.::j#:r::r.'t'.:ii id;, .,i..,1*$g,1trt.r-t***
City of Alpena, Precinct 1 Six

Total number ot yolor cast ior:
Write-in

Seven

Page 50 of 84 DEMCAlpenal Delegate
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Alpena€ourtteHi*itEn
Canv'lrsr ofllstosCast

attlc'Eleddt*
held onAugust$'?Ol4

DEif C *hem€,Brhgnb
Wdtp,in

City of Alpona, Precinct 2 Sev€n

Totrl n{|mt r.ot voaas ed,lb,n
WriE-in,

Eight 8

GOVERNMENTAL
gus[{E55 SYSIttis
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*ntyltkddgan
CanvcctofVstes Cast

atthe Election
held onAqgust 5,2014

Bonnie L. Urlaub

c] *sffi**

DEi* C Alpna, 3 [lelagate

City of Alpena, Precinct 3

Totel numbrl of volci cart for:
Bonnie L. Urlaub

One Hundrcd Twelve

Eighty€even 87

t12
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Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

atthe Electton
held onAugustS,ZO!4

DEm C A$ena.4 Ddegate
Write-in

alsea*i lri:tji.riii.,:iiliii.9"trli!i{t{r:-s.i,*Ji*i,,i
City of Alpena, Precinct 4 One

Total number of votos crit tor:
Write-in

Seven 7

DEMCAlpena4DelegatePage 53 of 84



Alpena Countytichigan
CanvaesofVotes Cast

at tbe Blection
held onAUg6t S,2Ol4

Eleven

DElfr C Apena€ Delegate

Total numbsr of vot6s cast for:
Wrlte-in

11

n

GOVERNMENTAL
auSt tss SYsIEMS

Write-in
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Eleven

"tr:i€14*r' :. 'j:!irlil- . 'r ..

Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofvotes Cast

at the Election
held onAugu$t 5,2014

DEill C Alpena 6 [lelegate
Write.in

Precinct 6

Total number of votgs cst for:
Write-in _

11

n
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Alpena Count5r Michigan
Cannass ofVotes Cast

at tlre Election
held onAugu*S,2Ol4 n

INine

o

DEM Alpena Twp 1 Delegate
Wrib-in

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 Nine 9

Total numbor of yotes cart for:
Write-in

Page 56 of 84 DEM Alpena Twp 1 Delegate
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Alpena CountyMlchigan
CanvassofVotes Ca$t

atthe Elecdo*r
held onAugust 5,2014

DEt| Alpena Twp 2 0elegate
Write-in

Total numbar of vofio6 oert for:
Write.in

Eight 8

n
Page 57 of 84 DEM Alpena Twp 2 Delegate



Alpena County[ichigan
Canrrass of^Vstes Cast

attbeEleetion
held onAugrrct 5,2014 n

10Ten

DEM Alpena T$ry 3 Delegate
Write.in

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 Ten 10

Total number of yo8ea ct3t fon
Write.in

Page 58 of 84 DEM Alpena Twp 3 Delegate
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Alpena County lliehigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Elecdon
held onAugust 5,2014

DEM Alpena Twp 4 Debgate
Write-in

Ald€de*rst

Total number ol votes cst ton
WriteJn

Five

n

ffi
COVERNMENTAI.
EUSTNESS lYsrEMS
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Alpena Gounty.'lilieldgan
Canvass ofVoter f,ast

attlF El€*ion
held onAugnstS,2At4

Wrlbin
Alpena To/rnship, Precinct 5 Ten 10

Total nurnbar ot vo&€ cast fon
Write-in

t0

n

ffim
GOVERNMENTAI
SUS t tSS 5YSTEMS
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AlpueCounty,l&igan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

attlreEtecdon
held on August 5, 2014

DEt,€reen Wate

Total nmbar of ndco crrt.lar:
llYrb-in

n

n

SUSINESS 5Y5TEM5
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AJpena CountyMichigan
Canrrass ofVoteECast

atthe Election
held onAugustS,ZOL4 n

DEM Long Rapide t),elegate
Todd L. Koss

Long Rapids Township, precinct 1 Twenty-Nine 29

Total number of votas cast for:
Todd L. Koss

Twenty-Nine 29

Kenneth L. Oke

LlhWirii*;t$ft tiiffi ,t-c,l!ffi $aB|$*S
Total numbor of votec cast tor:

Kenneth L. Oke

Thirty-Four g4

n
DEM Long Rapids Detegate ffi

GOVCRNMENTAL
8U5tN€SS 5Y5TEu5
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Alpeaeounty,ffi#gan
C.anvass of VotsGest

atthe Elecdor
held onAugustS,EO14

DEt| f|a$ftidg*hhgde
Wrlte{n

Maple Ridge Tovn$hip, Precinct,l Fhte 5

Totel numb.rot votc. a*tlon
Write-in:

Five 
t 

5

DEM llapb Ridge Del€gate

GOVERNMENTAI.
SUSIN€S5 sYSTTMS
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Alpena€ountyMiehigan
Cannass ofVotGs Cast

atthe Elecdoa
heldonAqgust S,2Ot4

6Six

DEt OsCneke llebgrate

Total number,ot votrs c*t for:
Write-in

o

Wribin

Page 64 of 84 DEM Ossineke Delegate
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.

Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held onAugustS,2OL4

Write.in
Sanbom Tou,nship, Precinct 1 Nine

Tot l numbgr of voba cst for:
Write.in

Nine 9

Page 65 of 84 DEM Sanborn Delegate ffim
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Alpena eomtyMkhigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

atthe ElGstion
held onAuguct S,2Ot4

One

DEM Wellington' Delegate

Total numbor of Yo{os cd for:
Writein

ffiffi
6OVERNMENTAT
8US||t:55 5Y5ttM5

Write'in
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Alpena County illichigan
Canvass ofVotes CEst

atthe Elee$on
heldonAugustS,2tl4

Write-in
Wilson Township, Precinct 1 Four

Total numbor of votos cart fo?:

Write-in.

Four 4

GOVERNMENTAT
BU StN tS5 SYStaMS

n
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Canvass ofVotes Cast
at the Election

held on August 5, 2014

State Prop
YES

Alpena Township, Precinct 1

Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3
Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
Green Township, Precinct 1

Long Rapids Township, Precinct 1

Maple Ridge Township, Precinct 1

Ossineke Township, Precinct 1

Sanborn Townshio. Precinct 1

Wellington Township, Precinct 1

Wilson Township, Precinct 1

Total number of votes cast for:
YES

Two Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty

Alpena County Michigan

One Hundred Thirty-Three
Two Hundred Four 2U
Two Hundred Thirty-Three
One Hundred Twenty-llolb
One Hundred Ninety-Nine
Sixty-Eight 68
Fourteen
Eighty-Nine 89
Seven
Forty-Six 46
One Hundred Forty-Nine
Thirty-One 31
One Hundred Seveng-One
Thirty-Two 32
Two Hundred Nine
One Hundred Sixty-Si{ 66
Thirty-Four
Eighty-One 81
One Hundred Eight
One Hundred Sevent*fr7
One Hundred Fifty
Two Hundred Twenty-lqoe
Twenty-One
One Hundred Forty 140

2,760

GOVERNMENTAI-
SU5INT55 SYSTEMS

Page 68 of 84 State Prop
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Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held onAugustS,ZOl4

Sixty-Four
One Hundred Three 103
One Hundred Eight
Fody 40
Ninety-One
Three 3
Thirty-Two
Twenty-Nine 29
Eleven
Nineteen 19
Forly-Five
Sixty-Three 63

. Fifteen
Eighty-One 81
Nineteen
Twelve '12

Sixty-Nine
Sixty-One 61
Fifty-Three
Fifty-Seven 57
Seventy-Four
Seventy 70
Fifteen
Sixty-Three 63

Long Rapids Township, Precinct 1

Maple Ridge Township, Precinct 1

Ossineke Township, Precinct 1

Sanborn Townshio. Precinct 1

Wellington Township, Precinct 1

Wilson Township, Precinct 1

Total number of votes cast for:
NO

One Thousand One Hundred Ninety€eve

State Prop
NO

Alpena Township, Precinct 1

Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3
Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
Green Township, Precinct 1

1,197

GOVERNMENTAL
8USINE55 5Y5TEMS
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Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on August5,2Ol4

Gounty Amb Ren Prop
YES

Alpena Township, Precinct 1

Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3
Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
City of Alpena, Pfecinct 6
Green Township, Precinct 1

Long Rapids Township, Precinct 1

Maple Ridge Township, Precinct 1

Ossineke Township, Precinct 1

Sanborn Township, Precinct 1

Wellington Township, Precinct 1

Wilson Township. Precinct 1

Total number of votes cast for:
YES

Three Thousand One Hundred Thirty€ix

One Hundred Fifty-One
Two Hundred Forty-Tlff4a
Two Hundred Ninety-Five
One Hundred Thirty-Ott01
Two Hundred Twenty-Seven
Eighty 80
Eleven
Twelve 12
One Hundred Three
Fifty 50
One Hundred Sixty
Thirty-Nine 39
One Hundred Eig hty-Thiee
Two Hundred Forty-Si846
Thirty-Nine
Thirty-Seven 37
Two Hundred Seven
Eighty-Three 83
One Hundred Seventeen
One Hundred Twenty-Efit
One Hundred Sixty-Eight
Two Hundred Fifty-Thaf,f,
Nineteen
One Hundred Fiftv-Fod64

3,136

GOVERNMENTAT
SUSINESS 5Y5TEM 5
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Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held onAugust5,2Ol4

NO

Alpena Township, Precinct 1

Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3
Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City.of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alp€na, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
City of Alpena, Precinqt 6
Green Township, Precinct 1

Long Rapids Township, Precinct 1

Maple Ridge Township, Precinct 1

Ossineke Township, Precinct 1

Sanborn Townshio. Precinct 1

Wellington Township, Precinct 1

Wilson Township. Precinct 1

Total number of votea cast fot:
NO

Eight Hundred Ninety€ix

County Amb Ren Prop

896

GOVERNMENTAL
EUSINESS SY5TEM5
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Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on AugustS,2Ol4

County Older Op Mil
YES

Alpena Township, Precinct 1

Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3
Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5
Clty of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
Green Townshio. Precinct 1

Long Rapids Township, Precinct 1

Maple Ridge Township, Precinct 1

Ossineke Township, Precinct 1

Sanborn Township, Precinct 1

Wellington Township, Precinct 1

Wilson Township. Precinct 1

Total number of votes cast for:
YES

Two Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety€ev

One Hundred Forty
Two Hundred Fotty 240
Two Hundred Sixty-Two
One Hundred Fourtee 14
Two Hundred Eleven
Seventy-Nine 79
Fifteen
Ten 10
One Hundred Five
One Hundred Forty-S€Mth
Forty-Nine
One Hundred Eighty-Ftff
Thirty-Five
Thirty-Nine 39
Two Hundred Twenty€ix
Two Hundred Three 203
Thirty-Six
Sixty-Nine 69
One Hundred Ten
One Hundred Eleven 111
One Hundred Forty-One
Two Hundred Twelve 212
Thirteen
One Hundred Forty-Si146

2,897

GOVERNMENTAT
8U5INIS5 !Y5TEM5
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Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on AugustS,2Ol4

79

49

50

1,135

GOVERNMENTAT
8lJ5tNt55 SY5TaMS

County Older Op Mil
NO

Alpena Township, Precinct 1

Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3
Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Townghip, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 5 Seventy-Four
City of Alpena, Precinct 6 Forty
City of Alpena, Frecinct 6 Eleven
Green Township, Precinct 1 Seventv-Three
Long Rapids Township, Precinct 1 Fifty-Two
Maple Ridge Township, Precinct 1 Seventy
Ossineke Township, Precinct 1 Eighty-Two
Sanborn Township, Precinct 1 Eighty-Seven
Wellington Township, Precinct 1 Twenty-Two
Wilson Township, Precinct 1 Sixty-One

Total number of votes cast tor:
NO

One Thousand One Hundred Thirty-Five

Sixty{ne
Seventy-Nine
Ninety
Fifty-Eighl
Eighty-Five
Two
Twenty-One
Fourteen
Nine
Forty-Nine
Sbdeen
Fifty
Thirteen
Sixteen
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Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on August 5, 2014

YES

Alpena Township, Precinct 1

Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3
Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
Green Township, Precinct 1

Long Rapids Township, Precinct 1

Maple Ridge Township, Precinct 1

Ossineke Township, Precinct 1

Sanborn Township, Precinct 1

Wellington Township, Precinct 1

Wilson Townshio, Precinct 1

Total number of vot6s cast for:
YES

Two Thousand Eight Hundred Nine

Gounty Older Restore

One Hundred Twenty-Four
Two Hundred Nineteeal9
Two Hundred Fifty-Six
One Hundred 100
Two Hundred Five
Eighty-Three 83
Ten
Eleven 11

Eighty-Eight
One Hundred Fifty-Tw662
Forty-Two
One Hundred Eighty-tr98t
Thirty-Six
Two Hundred Thirty-S066
Thirty-Six
Thirty-Three 33
Two Hundred
Sixty-Nine 69
One Hundred Three
One Hundred Eleven 111
One Hundred Forty-Nine
Two Hundred Ten 210
Eleven
One Hundred Thirty-S60en

2,809

GOVERNMENTAL
EUStNtSS SYgTtM5
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Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on August 5,2Ot4

Gounty Older Restore

Alpena Township, Precinct.1
Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3
Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Preclnct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Atpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
Green Township, Precinct 1

Long Rapids Township, Precinct 1

Maple Ridge Township, Precinct 1

Ossineke Townghip, Precinct 1

Sanborn Township, Precinct 1

Wellington Township, Precinct 1

Wilson Township. Precinct 1

Total number of votes cast for:
NO

One Thousand Two Hundred Sixteen

NO

1,216

Page 75 ot 84 Countv Older Restore



Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on AugustS,2Ot4

County Youth Rec Prop
YES

Alpena Township, Precinct 1

Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3
Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
Ci$ of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
Green Township, Precinct 1

Long Rapids Township, Precinct 1

Maple Ridge Township, Precinct 1

Ossineke Township, Precinct 1

Sanborn TownshiD. Precinct 1

Wellington Township, Precinct 1

Wilson Township, Precinct 1

Total number of votes cast for:
YES

Two Thousand Six Hundred Seventy-Thn

One Hundred Nineteen
Two Hundred Six 206
Two Hundred Sixty-Eight
Ninety-Three 93
One Hundred Ninety-Six
Ten 10
Seventy-Seven
Six 6
Ninety
One Hundred Fifty-Tw652
Forty-Four
Thirty 30
One Hundred Seventy-Three
Forty-One 41
Two Hundred Forty-One
One Hundred Ninety-996
Thirty-Two
Fifty-Nine 59
Eighty-Eight
One Hundred Four 104
One Hundred Fifteen
One Hundred Ninety-Elg6t

M
GOVERNMENTAT
BU5INT55 SY5T€M5

Ten
One Hundred Twentv-E8b

2,673
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Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on August5,2014

Seventy-One
One Hundred Eight 108
Eighty-Nine
Sixty-Nine 69
Ninety-Nine
Seven 7
Twenty-Eight
Thirteen
Twenty-Five
Forty-Seven
Twenty-Three
Sixty-Nine
Sixteen
Thirteen
Sixty€even
Fifty-Six
Fifteen.
Ninety 90
Sixty-Nine
Seventy-Eight 78
One Hundred Eight
One Hundred Six
Twenty-Eight
Eighty-Six

1,380

NO

13

47

ov

't3

56

GOVERNMENTAL
austNtS5 5Y5ttM5

County Youth Rec Prop

Alpena Township, Precinct 1

Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3
Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct s
City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
Green Township, Precinct 1

Long Rapids Township, precinct 1 ..

Maple Ridge Township, precinct 
1

Ossineke Township, Precinct 1

Sanborn Township, Precinct 1

Wellington Township, precinct 
1

Wilson Townshio, Precinct 1

Total number of votes cast for:
NO

One Thousand Three Hundred Eighty
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Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election
held on August5,2Ol4

County Veterans Prop
YES

Alpena Township, Precinct 1

Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3
Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
Green Townshio. Precinct 1

Long Rapids Township, Precinct 1

Maple Ridge Township, Prec,nct 1

Ossineke Township, Precinct 1

Sanborn Township, Precinct 'l

Wellington Township, Precinct 1

Wilson TownshiD. Precinct 1

Total number of votes cast for:
YES

Three Thousand One Hundred Thirty-One

One Hundred Thirty-Two
Two Hundred Thirty-S066
Two Hundred Eighty-Nine
One Hundred Eighteed 18
Two Hundred Twenty
Twelve 12
Ninety
Sixteen 16
Ninety-Nine
Fifty-Two 52
One Hundred Sixty-One
Thirty-Eight 38
One Hundred Eighty-Eight
Forty-Six 46
Two Hundred Fifty€even
Two Hundred Fifteen 215
Thirty-Nine
Eighty-Nine 89
One Hundred Eight
One Hundred Thirty-Fit{b
One Hundred Seventy-Six
Two Hundred Forty-Nitdg
Eighteen
One Hundred Forty-Eigh8

3,131

GOVERNMENTAL
SUSINTSS 5Y5TEM5

Page 78 of 84 County Veterans Prop



)''iiit' _'

Alpena County Michigan
Canvass ofvotes Cast

at the Election
held on August S,2Ol4

Nine
Nine I
Fifty-Four
Thirty-Five 35
Eight
Fifty-Eight 58
Forty.Seven
Forty-Five 45
Fifty-Three
Forty-Seven 47

Ffty:Eight
Seventy-Five
Sixty-Six
Forty-Seven
Seventy-Two
Fifteen
Five
Four
Fifteen
Fifteen
Thi{y-Six
Fifty-Five

75

47

15

4

15

55

55

903

Twenty
Fifty-Five

GOVERNMENTAL
8U S IN 855 SY5TTMS

County Veterans Prop
NO

Alpena Township, Precinct 1

Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3
Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 1

City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 2
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
Green Township, Precinct 1

Long Rapids Township, Frecinct 1
Maple Ridge Township, precinct 1

Ossineke Township, Precinct 1

Sanborn Townshio. Precinct 1

Wellington Township, Precinct 1

Wilson Township. Precinct 1

Total number of votes cast for:
NO

Nine Hundred Three
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Alpena CountyMichigan
Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Elsetion
held onAugustS,2O!4

Grcen TwpProp I
YES

ffiffit,{Crj*if;rrrr!*i€#ff6ffi6*,*;:i*&$'$-f/Fr$&*:*
Total number ot vota€ ce3t for:

YES

Eighty€ix

NO

Green Township, Precinct 1 Sixty-Three 69

Totrl number of votas cast tor:
NO

Sixty-Three 63

o

Page 80 of 84
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Alpcna,CorarryMirt[en
Carunssof VobsCast

attkcEtreedon
heldonA*guet 5,?;9s4n
Green TrrpProp,Z

Tot l ||iebar ef,v*. !*tEr:
YES

Eighty€ix

l{o
Green Tcnffd$p, Precinct 1 Fifry€evon

Totrl rumb.|otytt }e*fgr:
NO

Flfty€even

Gr€en Tu,p Prop 2

86

OI

n
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Alpena CounsMichigan
€anvassof,lg€Es Cast

atthe Electlon
held onAugust S,2O14

Sanbom Twp Prop
YES,

Total numbar of voca6 c-t Sof:

YES

Two Hundred Twelve

NO

Sanbom Township, Precinct 1 Seventy-Fiv€

Total nur&ar of yoto6 c.rt tor:
NO

Seventy-Five

n

212

75

75

o

o
ffi
GOVERNMENTAT
8U5INE55 SY5TTMS
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Alpena CountyMichigan
Canvass ofVstes Cast

at tle Elecdon
held onArrgustS,2Ol4

Wilson Twp Prop
YES

t-{fl rib*iFdsffi*tw*4@iJ,$*arr:::ilt$;e.Ftdffiir6r.#'s;
Total numbgr of votes ct:t for:

YES

One Hundred Forty€ix

n

NO

Wilson Tomship, Precinct 1 Fifiy-Eight O8

Total numbor of votes cast for:
NO

Fifty-Eight
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Canvass ofVotes Cast
at the Election

held on August5,2Ol4

State of Michigan I
I

County ofAlpena ]

We Do Hereby Certify, that the foregoing is a correct transcript of the slatement of the Board of County Canvassers of
the County of Alpena of the votes given in said County and/or Township for the offices named and for the persons
designated therein, and other matters submitted, at the Election held on August 5, 2014, so far as it relates to the votes
cast, as appears from the original statement on file in the office of the County Clerk.

In Witnets Whereof, we have hereunto set our hands and affixed the Seal of the Circuit Court for the County of AlpenE
on August _!2,2014.

In Witnest Whereof, we have hereunto set our hands and affixed the seal of the Circuit Court for the County of Alpena
on August ,/.. ,2014.

Clerk, Board of County Canvassers

Alpena County Michigan

G*,Ab/
Bonnie Friedrichs, Alpena County Clerk
Clerk, Board of County Canvassers

COVERNMENTAL
8UsrNr55 SYSTtMs
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